
Pl. EDV Name Verein Vorr. Zwr. Spiele Ges. Schn. H. E.

1 Nuckel / Roca-Roig 2659 3596 28 6255 223,39
26521 Nuckel, Nils BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1369 1796 14 3165 226,07 278
31898 Roca-Roig, Hector BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1290 1800 14 3090 220,71 277

2 Fricke / Fangmann 2591 3331 28 5922 211,50
19754 Fricke, Dirk 1. BV Meteor Hameln 1345 1722 14 3067 219,07 267
22001 Fangmann, Tobias 1. BV Meteor Hameln 1246 1609 14 2855 203,93 290

3 Schulz / Forsyth 2480 3336 28 5816 207,71
31619 Schulz, Rene CB Braunschweig 1136 1744 14 2880 205,71 278
35404 Forsyth, Matt CB Braunschweig 1344 1592 14 2936 209,71 267

4 Schoon / Öing 2529 3257 28 5786 206,64
19702 Schoon, Jens 1. BV Meteor Hameln 1175 1530 14 2705 193,21 236
19651 Öing, Frank 1. BV Meteor Hameln 1354 1727 14 3081 220,07 299

5 Finkenbrink / Anders 2504 3202 28 5706 203,79
22999 Finkenbrink, Yannick Hannover 96 1238 1694 14 2932 209,43 299
31493 Anders, Thorben Hannover 96 1266 1508 14 2774 198,14 257

6 Vincent / Räcker 2318 3142 28 5460 195,00
22682 Vincent, Stephen BBL 2000 1159 1451 14 2610 186,43 235
19646 Räcker, Uwe 1. BV Meteor Hameln 1159 1691 14 2850 203,57 257

7 Lenz / Kobrig 2309 3093 28 5402 192,93
31480 Lenz, Alexander BC Mighty Owls Osterode 1120 1583 14 2703 193,07 245
31375 Kobrig, Fabian BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1189 1510 14 2699 192,79 236

8 Frehde / Minßen 2283 3074 28 5357 191,32
19653 Frehde, Henning BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1237 1650 14 2887 206,21 239
22821 Minßen, Ingo Heidmühler FC 1046 1424 14 2470 176,43 215

9 Wittke / Scheer 2311 2926 28 5237 187,04
31579 Wittke, Jens Hannover 96 1152 1492 14 2644 188,86 236
22616 Scheer, Roland PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 1159 1434 14 2593 185,21 222

10 Buggenhagen / Emmrich 2151 3027 28 5178 184,93
22246 Buggenhagen, Dominik SBV Schaumburg 01 1077 1513 14 2590 185,00 265
22394 Emmrich, Kai-Carsten BSV Braunschweig 1074 1514 14 2588 184,86 258

11 Lott / Cirami 2229 2917 28 5146 183,79
35463 Lott, Tiemon PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 1099 1332 14 2431 173,64 236
22740 Cirami, Michael PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 1130 1585 14 2715 193,93 223

12 Meyer / Olear 2107 3033 28 5140 183,57
10288 Meyer, Marvin BC Mighty Owls Osterode 1125 1663 14 2788 199,14 267
35160 Olear, Ronald BC Mighty Owls Osterode 982 1370 14 2352 168,00 202

13 Bosse / Etzrodt 2110 2983 28 5093 181,89
22353 Bosse, Tobias CB Braunschweig 1012 1479 14 2491 177,93 219
22399 Etzrodt, Oliver CB Braunschweig 1098 1504 14 2602 185,86 224

14 Drewes / Grieger 2385 2706 28 5091 181,82
31729 Drewes, Andreas CB Braunschweig 1230 1296 14 2526 180,43 247
23220 Grieger, Jens CB Braunschweig 1155 1410 14 2565 183,21 224

15 Walkenhorst / Räer 2206 2868 28 5074 181,21
19736 Walkenhorst, Jens PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 1050 1385 14 2435 173,93 221
19358 Räer, Felix PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 1156 1483 14 2639 188,50 258

16 Samoray / Eutin 2081 2760 28 4841 172,89
31912 Samoray, Peter BBL 2000 1008 1369 14 2377 169,79 207
35377 Eutin, Achim Heidmühler FC 1073 1391 14 2464 176,00 215

17 Siekmann / Trujillo-Mosegue 1978 2811 28 4789 171,04
35181 Siekmann, Frank SBV Schaumburg 01 1038 1445 14 2483 177,36 211
35368 Trujillo-Mosegue, CameloSBV Schaumburg 01 940 1366 14 2306 164,71 209

18 Brüning / Pirrß 1940 2749 28 4689 167,46
31728 Brüning, Oliver SV Stöckheim 967 1342 14 2309 164,93 200
35285 Pirrß, Frank SV Stöckheim 973 1407 14 2380 170,00 202

19 Tamm / Köritz 1956 2719 28 4675 166,96
19757 Tamm, Joachim SBV Schaumburg 01 1037 1381 14 2418 172,71 203
31941 Köritz, Olaf SBV Schaumburg 01 919 1338 14 2257 161,21 210

20 Krocker / Treder 1965 2691 28 4656 166,29
31800 Krocker, Marcel BBL 2000 918 1330 14 2248 160,57 223
22673 Treder, Sascha BBL 2000 1047 1361 14 2408 172,00 221

21 Hallensleben / Kuo 1723 2272 28 3995 142,68
22440 Hallensleben, Uwe ASC Göttingen 742 1019 14 1761 125,79 152
22756 Kuo, Fu-Chai ASC Göttingen 981 1253 14 2234 159,57 202
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Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

1 Nuckel / Roca-Roig 402 479 399 423 482 474 12 2659 221,58
Nuckel, Nils BSV 2000 Oldenburg 234 247 227 207 215 239 6 1369 228,17
Roca-Roig, Hector BSV 2000 Oldenburg 168 232 172 216 267 235 6 1290 215,00

2 Fricke / Fangmann 425 449 392 419 437 469 12 2591 215,92
Fricke, Dirk 1. BV Meteor Hameln 214 247 197 207 213 267 6 1345 224,17
Fangmann, Tobias 1. BV Meteor Hameln 211 202 195 212 224 202 6 1246 207,67

3 Schulz / Forsyth 405 408 446 428 419 374 12 2480 206,67
Schulz, Rene CB Braunschweig 174 205 201 188 196 172 6 1136 189,33
Forsyth, Matt CB Braunschweig 231 203 245 240 223 202 6 1344 224,00

4 Schoon / Öing 426 480 423 405 397 398 12 2529 210,75
Schoon, Jens 1. BV Meteor Hameln 181 212 220 171 202 189 6 1175 195,83
Öing, Frank 1. BV Meteor Hameln 245 268 203 234 195 209 6 1354 225,67

5 Finkenbrink / Anders 490 421 419 392 382 400 12 2504 208,67
Finkenbrink, Yannick Hannover 96 233 214 205 232 180 174 6 1238 206,33
Anders, Thorben Hannover 96 257 207 214 160 202 226 6 1266 211,00

6 Vincent / Räcker 397 397 403 374 401 346 12 2318 193,17
Vincent, Stephen BBL 2000 216 196 181 180 235 151 6 1159 193,17
Räcker, Uwe 1. BV Meteor Hameln 181 201 222 194 166 195 6 1159 193,17

7 Lenz / Kobrig 364 394 383 406 417 345 12 2309 192,42
Lenz, Alexander BC Mighty Owls Osterode 195 164 203 178 201 179 6 1120 186,67
Kobrig, Fabian BSV 2000 Oldenburg 169 230 180 228 216 166 6 1189 198,17

8 Frehde / Minßen 381 384 383 373 373 389 12 2283 190,25
Frehde, Henning BSV 2000 Oldenburg 219 202 191 173 217 235 6 1237 206,17
Minßen, Ingo Heidmühler FC 162 182 192 200 156 154 6 1046 174,33

9 Wittke / Scheer 352 365 363 388 385 458 12 2311 192,58
Wittke, Jens Hannover 96 174 188 178 197 179 236 6 1152 192,00
Scheer, Roland PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 178 177 185 191 206 222 6 1159 193,17

10 Buggenhagen / Emmrich 316 408 335 346 360 386 12 2151 179,25
Buggenhagen, Dominik SBV Schaumburg 01 173 221 155 179 188 161 6 1077 179,50
Emmrich, Kai-Carsten BSV Braunschweig 143 187 180 167 172 225 6 1074 179,00

11 Lott / Cirami 388 384 353 386 345 373 12 2229 185,75
Lott, Tiemon PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 184 183 168 236 139 189 6 1099 183,17
Cirami, Michael PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 204 201 185 150 206 184 6 1130 188,33

12 Meyer / Olear 302 324 351 335 404 391 12 2107 175,58
Meyer, Marvin BC Mighty Owls Osterode 157 182 208 162 212 204 6 1125 187,50
Olear, Ronald BC Mighty Owls Osterode 145 142 143 173 192 187 6 982 163,67

13 Bosse / Etzrodt 373 308 360 318 367 384 12 2110 175,83
Bosse, Tobias CB Braunschweig 189 155 190 152 155 171 6 1012 168,67
Etzrodt, Oliver CB Braunschweig 184 153 170 166 212 213 6 1098 183,00

14 Drewes / Grieger 370 356 424 471 409 355 12 2385 198,75
Drewes, Andreas CB Braunschweig 197 183 201 247 204 198 6 1230 205,00
Grieger, Jens CB Braunschweig 173 173 223 224 205 157 6 1155 192,50

15 Walkenhorst / Räer 326 318 414 371 390 387 12 2206 183,83
Walkenhorst, Jens PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 159 147 156 202 177 209 6 1050 175,00
Räer, Felix PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 167 171 258 169 213 178 6 1156 192,67

16 Samoray / Eutin 337 302 307 372 341 422 12 2081 173,42
Samoray, Peter BBL 2000 167 136 157 171 170 207 6 1008 168,00
Eutin, Achim Heidmühler FC 170 166 150 201 171 215 6 1073 178,83

17 Siekmann / Trujillo-Mosegue 380 352 340 290 285 331 12 1978 164,83
Siekmann, Frank SBV Schaumburg 01 186 186 193 164 146 163 6 1038 173,00
Trujillo-Mosegue, CameloSBV Schaumburg 01 194 166 147 126 139 168 6 940 156,67

18 Brüning / Pirrß 342 360 278 384 314 262 12 1940 161,67
Brüning, Oliver SV Stöckheim 178 160 138 200 153 138 6 967 161,17
Pirrß, Frank SV Stöckheim 164 200 140 184 161 124 6 973 162,17

19 Tamm / Köritz 272 272 347 400 303 362 12 1956 163,00
Tamm, Joachim SBV Schaumburg 01 129 175 177 199 180 177 6 1037 172,83
Köritz, Olaf SBV Schaumburg 01 143 97 170 201 123 185 6 919 153,17

20 Krocker / Treder 385 313 322 310 311 324 12 1965 163,75
Krocker, Marcel BBL 2000 164 141 165 148 162 138 6 918 153,00
Treder, Sascha BBL 2000 221 172 157 162 149 186 6 1047 174,50

21 Hallensleben / Kuo 257 301 305 290 304 266 12 1723 143,58
Hallensleben, Uwe ASC Göttingen 111 134 138 141 102 116 6 742 123,67
Kuo, Fu-Chai ASC Göttingen 146 167 167 149 202 150 6 981 163,50
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Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp. 7. Sp. 8. Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

1 Nuckel / Roca-Roig 401 393 482 555 470 425 464 406 16 3596 224,75
Nuckel, Nils BSV 2000 Oldenburg 215 201 235 278 214 214 226 213 8 1796 224,50
Roca-Roig, Hector BSV 2000 Oldenburg 186 192 247 277 256 211 238 193 8 1800 225,00

2 Fricke / Fangmann 392 449 491 407 373 400 394 425 16 3331 208,19
Fricke, Dirk 1. BV Meteor Hameln 217 248 201 215 195 217 196 233 8 1722 215,25
Fangmann, Tobias 1. BV Meteor Hameln 175 201 290 192 178 183 198 192 8 1609 201,13

3 Schulz / Forsyth 484 503 422 353 404 355 413 402 16 3336 208,50
Schulz, Rene CB Braunschweig 217 278 222 193 223 159 225 227 8 1744 218,00
Forsyth, Matt CB Braunschweig 267 225 200 160 181 196 188 175 8 1592 199,00

4 Schoon / Öing 417 411 361 515 314 339 466 434 16 3257 203,56
Schoon, Jens 1. BV Meteor Hameln 178 214 181 236 161 167 167 226 8 1530 191,25
Öing, Frank 1. BV Meteor Hameln 239 197 180 279 153 172 299 208 8 1727 215,88

5 Finkenbrink / Anders 370 372 406 416 361 491 391 395 16 3202 200,13
Finkenbrink, Yannick Hannover 96 172 177 226 204 182 299 209 225 8 1694 211,75
Anders, Thorben Hannover 96 198 195 180 212 179 192 182 170 8 1508 188,50

6 Vincent / Räcker 348 414 365 396 417 452 359 391 16 3142 196,38
Vincent, Stephen BBL 2000 166 197 181 158 202 195 157 195 8 1451 181,38
Räcker, Uwe 1. BV Meteor Hameln 182 217 184 238 215 257 202 196 8 1691 211,38

7 Lenz / Kobrig 401 317 383 412 341 398 443 398 16 3093 193,31
Lenz, Alexander BC Mighty Owls Osterode 211 181 160 213 167 245 207 199 8 1583 197,88
Kobrig, Fabian BSV 2000 Oldenburg 190 136 223 199 174 153 236 199 8 1510 188,75

8 Frehde / Minßen 384 382 345 419 391 395 358 400 16 3074 192,13
Frehde, Henning BSV 2000 Oldenburg 205 199 182 204 225 225 171 239 8 1650 206,25
Minßen, Ingo Heidmühler FC 179 183 163 215 166 170 187 161 8 1424 178,00

9 Wittke / Scheer 352 340 355 374 402 377 366 360 16 2926 182,88
Wittke, Jens Hannover 96 171 176 158 202 227 193 173 192 8 1492 186,50
Scheer, Roland PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 181 164 197 172 175 184 193 168 8 1434 179,25

10 Buggenhagen / Emmrich 323 325 470 380 373 342 369 445 16 3027 189,19
Buggenhagen, Dominik SBV Schaumburg 01 150 132 212 191 187 209 167 265 8 1513 189,13
Emmrich, Kai-Carsten BSV Braunschweig 173 193 258 189 186 133 202 180 8 1514 189,25

11 Lott / Cirami 356 322 366 318 383 433 354 385 16 2917 182,31
Lott, Tiemon PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 148 157 159 150 179 210 166 163 8 1332 166,50
Cirami, Michael PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 208 165 207 168 204 223 188 222 8 1585 198,13

12 Meyer / Olear 402 408 370 337 357 339 352 468 16 3033 189,56
Meyer, Marvin BC Mighty Owls Osterode 214 206 201 185 194 180 216 267 8 1663 207,88
Olear, Ronald BC Mighty Owls Osterode 188 202 169 152 163 159 136 201 8 1370 171,25

13 Bosse / Etzrodt 396 384 379 443 351 349 345 336 16 2983 186,44
Bosse, Tobias CB Braunschweig 180 204 166 219 193 181 178 158 8 1479 184,88
Etzrodt, Oliver CB Braunschweig 216 180 213 224 158 168 167 178 8 1504 188,00

14 Drewes / Grieger 385 263 330 334 367 386 326 315 16 2706 169,13
Drewes, Andreas CB Braunschweig 195 134 156 156 167 189 155 144 8 1296 162,00
Grieger, Jens CB Braunschweig 190 129 174 178 200 197 171 171 8 1410 176,25

15 Walkenhorst / Räer 360 339 317 324 365 425 359 379 16 2868 179,25
Walkenhorst, Jens PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 153 168 118 155 189 221 190 191 8 1385 173,13
Räer, Felix PSV Blau-Gelb Göttingen 207 171 199 169 176 204 169 188 8 1483 185,38

16 Samoray / Eutin 320 345 298 359 307 314 407 410 16 2760 172,50
Samoray, Peter BBL 2000 174 155 161 169 164 139 200 207 8 1369 171,13
Eutin, Achim Heidmühler FC 146 190 137 190 143 175 207 203 8 1391 173,88

17 Siekmann / Trujillo-Mosegue 322 375 386 334 349 381 306 358 16 2811 175,69
Siekmann, Frank SBV Schaumburg 01 183 211 180 170 170 172 171 188 8 1445 180,63
Trujillo-Mosegue, CameloSBV Schaumburg 01 139 164 206 164 179 209 135 170 8 1366 170,75

18 Brüning / Pirrß 314 369 332 324 372 356 353 329 16 2749 171,81
Brüning, Oliver SV Stöckheim 147 180 167 166 170 191 172 149 8 1342 167,75
Pirrß, Frank SV Stöckheim 167 189 165 158 202 165 181 180 8 1407 175,88

19 Tamm / Köritz 361 304 312 354 341 337 324 386 16 2719 169,94
Tamm, Joachim SBV Schaumburg 01 154 174 148 203 170 168 188 176 8 1381 172,63
Köritz, Olaf SBV Schaumburg 01 207 130 164 151 171 169 136 210 8 1338 167,25

20 Krocker / Treder 325 305 328 335 360 320 336 382 16 2691 168,19
Krocker, Marcel BBL 2000 155 157 170 152 171 150 152 223 8 1330 166,25
Treder, Sascha BBL 2000 170 148 158 183 189 170 184 159 8 1361 170,13

21 Hallensleben / Kuo 281 258 318 287 277 306 260 285 16 2272 142,00
Hallensleben, Uwe ASC Göttingen 137 109 133 152 129 139 106 114 8 1019 127,38
Kuo, Fu-Chai ASC Göttingen 144 149 185 135 148 167 154 171 8 1253 156,63
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